

## **Centennial Commemorative Coin**

In commemoration of the 100<sup>th</sup> anniversary of Optimist International, the Optimist International Foundation has available a special commemorative coin to celebrate the milestone. The coin, with the 100<sup>th</sup> anniversary logo on one side and the Optimist International Foundation logo on the other, highlights the partnership between the two organizations in furthering the mission of Optimism worldwide.

This partnership has helped children and communities in thousands of ways: from scholarships to support of Junior Optimist International, to Club Grants and so much more.

The proceeds from the 100<sup>th</sup> anniversary coin will be dedicated to help the launch of the new Optimist International effort: the **Childhood Health & Wellness** program. This high-quality keepsake will be a 1.5-inch bronze coin, in a blue velour box. The donation will be \$100 (USD).



## Please join your fellow Optimists in **Bringing Out the Best in Kids** through the Centennial Coin Program.

| Gign me up! Please accept my \$   | donation.<br>tional Foundation, referencing "Centennial Coin" in the memo section) |
|-----------------------------------|--|
| □ Sign me up! Please accept my \$ | donation. Charge my 🗅 Mastercard 🗅 Visa 🗅 Discover 🗅 American Express              |
| Account #                         | Exp/Security Code  |
| Signature                         |  |
|                                   |  |
| Name                              |  |
| E-mail                            |  |
|                                   | _ Member Number  |
| Address                           | StateZIP Code  |
| City                              | State ZIP Code   |
|                                   | dation • Centennial Coin • 4494 Lindell Blvd. • St. Louis, MO 63108                |